3/43Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Transmitter MAG 6000 I/6000 I Ex
3
■ Overview
The SITRANS F M MAG 6000 I/MAG 6000 I Ex transmitter is de-
signed for the demands in the process industry. The robust die

Metric 0
½" NPT 2
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further design
Please add “-Z“  to Article No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Tag name plate, stainless steel (specify in plain text) Y17
Tag name plate, plastic (self adhesive) Y18
Special version (specify in plain text) Y99
Description Article No.
• English A5E02083319
• German A5E02210835
© Siemens AG 2018
3/45Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Transmitter MAG 6000 I/6000 I Ex
3
Communication modules for MAG 6000 I
(All standard outputs can still be used)
Operating instructions for SITRANS F add-on modules
All literature is available to download for free, in a range of languages, at
Accessories MAG 6000 I/MAG 6000 I Ex
Spare parts
Description Article No.
HART (only for MAG 6000 I/Ex) FDK:085U0321
Modbus RTU/RS 4851) FDK:085U0234
PROFIBUS PA Profile 3 FDK:085U0236
PROFIBUS DP Profile 31) FDK:085U0237
DeviceNet1) FDK:085U0229
FOUNDATION Fieldbus H1 A5E02054250
1) Not for Ex versions
Description Article No.
HART, English A5E03089708
PROFIBUS PA/DP
• English A5E00726137
• German A5E01026429
Modbus
• English A5E00753974
• German A5E03089262
FOUNDATION Fieldbus
• English A5E02318728
• German A5E02488856
DeviceNet, English A5E03089720
Description Article No.
Standard coil or electrode cable,
3 x 1.5 mm²/
18 gage, single shielded with
PVC jacket,
Temperature range:
-30 ... +70 °C (-22 ... +158 °F)
• 5 m (16.5 ft) A5E02296523
• 10 m (33 ft) FDK:083F0121
• 20 m (65 ft) FDK:083F0210
• 30 m (98 ft) A5E02297309
• 40 m (131 ft) FDK:083F0211
• 50 m (164 ft) A5E02297317
• 60 m (197 ft) FDK:083F0212
• 100 m (328 ft) FDK:083F0213
• 150 m (492 ft) FDK:083F3052
• 200 m (656 ft) FDK:083F3053

	Detailed product overview
	Conversion assistance old appliance
	Ordering examples
	SITRANS TS100
	Cable, mineral-insulated
	SITRANS TS200
	Compact, mineral-insulated
	SITRANS TS300
	For food, pharmaceuticals and biotechnology
	modular design
	clamp-on design
	SITRANS TS500
	Type 2, tubular version without process connection
	Type 2N, tubular version, with screw socket
	Type 2G, tubular version, with screw socket and extension
	Type 2F, tubular version, with flange and extension
	Type 3, tubular quick, without process connection
	Type 3G, tubular quick, with screw socket and extension
	Type 3F, tubular quick, with flange and extension
	Type 4+4F barstock thermowell, with extension
	For the installation of existing protective tubes
	SITRANS TSinsert
	Measuring inserts for retrofits and upgrades European and American type
	SITRANS TSthermowells
	Thermowells according to DIN 43772 - Form 4
	Thermowells according to ASME B40.9
	Resistance thermometers
	Temperature transmitters for mounting in the connection head
	Flue gas resistance thermometers with connection head
	Resistance thermometers for damp rooms
	Accessories – Welding-type protective tubes, neck tubes and connection heads
	Thermocouples
	Technical description
	Straight thermocouples
	to DIN 43733, with connection head
	Individual parts and accessories
	Transmitters in a compact design
	SITRANS TH100 Slim (Pt100)
	Transmitters for mounting in sensor head
	SITRANS TH100 (Pt100)
	SITRANS TH200 (Universal)
	SITRANS TH300 (Universal, HART)
	SITRANS TH320 (HART)
	SITRANS TH400 fieldbus transmitter
	SITRANS TH420 (HART)
	Transmitters for rail mounting
	SITRANS TR200, two-wire system, Universal
	SITRANS TR300, two-wire system, Universal, HART
	SITRANS TR320, two-wire system, HART
	SITRANS TR420, two-wire system, HART
	SITRANS TW, four-wire system, Universal, HART
	Transmitter for field mounting
	SITRANS TF280, WirelessHART
	SITRANS TF - Transmitter, two-wire system
	SITRANS TF fieldbus transmitter
	Field indicator
	SITRANS TF - Field indicator for 4 to 20 mA